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PIZZA

ALL PIZZA CAN BE MADE GF $4.00

CHEESE
GARLIC BASE, LAYERED WITH

THREE CHEESES. S 23.

BBQ CARNIVORE

BBQ BASE. MOZZARELLA,
PEPPERONI, HAM, MAPLE
BACON, OUR BRISKET, FRESH

HERBS. S 26.

VEGGIE

NAPOLI BASE. MOZZARELLA,
BABY SPINACH, BEETROOT,
CHERRY TOMATOES, ROASTED
PUMPKIN, ROASTED CAPSICUM,

RED ONION. S 25.

MARGARITA
NAPOLI BASE. BOCCONCINI,
CHERRY TOMATOES, FRESH

BASIL. $ 25.
PEPPERONI

BBQ BASE. MOZZARELLA,

PEPPERONI, FRESH HERBS S 25.
BBQ BACON

BBQ BASE. BACON, RED ONION
AND BEEF. TOPPED WITH
AIOLI SWIRL

$ 25.
CHICKEN MUSHROOM PESTO
PESTO BASE. CHICKEN
BREAST, MUSHROOMS AND
FRESH BASIL. $ 26.
ADDITIONS
DOUBLE MEAT S 4.
DOUBLE CHEESE S 3.
AIOLI OR CHIPOTLE SWIRL S 1.
OLIVES S 2.
MUSHROOMS S 2.
PINEAPPLE S 2.
VEGAN CHEESE S 2.

00

00

00

50

00

00

00

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES

UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES $ 4.00
GF BUN $ 2.50
VEGAN CHEESE S 2.50
THE PUMPY

ANGUS BEEF PATTY, CHEESE,
ONION, PICKLES, BACON, LETTUCE,
KETCHUP. $ 25.00

FRIED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RANCH. $ 25.00

BBQ BACON AND CHEESE
ANGUS BEEF PATTY, BACON,
CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE. $ 24.00

PORTABELLO MUSHROOM

GRILLED PORTABELLO, SWISS

CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONION,

LETTUCE, AIOLI. $ 25.00

THE HANGOVER
BACON, EGG, HASHBROWN,
CARAMELIZED ONION, SWISS

CHEESE, AIOLI AND BBQ SAUCE. $ 24.00
ADDITIONS

DOUBLE MEAT S 4.00
DOUBLE CHEESE S 3.00
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM S 4.00
EGG $ 2.50
BACON $ 2.50
HASHBROWN $ 2.50

KITCHEN HOURS

WEDNESDAY ~ THURSDAY 12:00 pm ~ 8:00 pm

FRIDAY ~ SATURDAY 12:00 pm ~ 8:30 pm
SUNDAY 12:00 pm ~ 3:00 pm

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR CHEFS HANDLE GLUTEN,
SEAFOOD, EGGS AND NUTS. OUR PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN
TRACES OF ALLERGENS. THE DECISION TO CONSUME A
MEAL IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DINER.
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SHAREABLES

FRIES GF

WITH AIOLI

ADD GRAVY

SWEET POTATO FRIES GF
WITH AIOLI

WEDGES GF
SOUR CREAM & SWEET
CHILLI

PORK BELLY BITES GF
FRIED PORK BELLY
PIECES TOSSED IN
HOUSE SAUCES OR DRY.

PICKLEBACK WINGS GF
SIGNATURE BRINED
CHICKEN WINGS.TOSSED
IN YOUR CHOICE OF
HOUSE SAUCE:
BUFFALO, BBQ, GARLIC
PARMESAN, MANGO
HABANERO OR DRY

NACHOS GF

PULLED BEEF, CHEESE,
REFRIED BEANS ON
WHITE CORN TORTILLA
CHIPS. TOPPED WITH
PICO DE GALLO AND
SOUR CREAM.

ADD GUACAMOLE

MAKE VEGETARIAN

MAKE VEGAN

CORN FRITTERS V

6 FRITTERS SERVED
WITH AIOLI

COB LOAF FOR TWO
COB LOAF; STUFFED
WITH BACON, GARLIC,
SPINACH AND CREAM
CHEESE.

GARLIC BREAD V
ADD CHEESE
ADD MAPLE BACON

$ 10.00
$71.50

$ 13.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00

1KG $28.00
1/2KG $17.00

$ 23.00

$ 12.00
$2.00
$2.00

SALADS

GREEK SALAD V GF
MIXED GREENS, FETA, OLIVES,
CHERRY TOMATOES, ONION,

CUCUMBER.
MAKE VEGAN

PORK BELLY SALAD GF

ASIAN SLAW, PORK BELLY, BEAN
SPROUTS, CRISPY HOKKIEN
NOODLES. TOSSED IN HOUSE CHILLI
CITRUS DRESSING.

ROAST VEG & GRAIN SALAD VEGAN
MIXED LEAVES, PUFFED QUINOA,
BARLEY, CHERRY TOMATO,
CAPSICUM, ROAST PUMPKIN, CARROT
AND YAM.

MAINS

ALL MAINS COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO
SIDES

CHOOSE FROM WANT MORE?
MASH $4.50

CORN $4.50
CITRUS SALAD $4.50

FRIES $4.50
POTATO SALAD $5

COB STUFFED MUSHROOMS GF

BAKED PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS WITH
CREAMY COB MIX. TOPPED WITH
CHEESE.

SLOW COOKED BRISKET GF
16HR SLOW COOKED. FAMOUS HOUSE
RUB

FISH OF THE DAY GF
GRILLED REEF FISH. SERVED WITH
CHIMMI CHURRI

‘PARMI’

(IT’'S PARMI NOT PARMA)
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL.
TOPPED WITH NAPOLI, BACON AND
CHEESE

LAMB AND ROSEMARY SAUSAGES
SAUSAGES AND GRAVY

PORK RIBS
1/2 RACK PORK RIBS

$ 22.00
S 1.00

$ 26.00

$ 22.00

$ 25.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 42.50




