PUMPYARD

BAR & RESTAURANT 88 LIMESTONE ST 4305 EST. 2015

PIZZA		BURGERS	
ALL PIZZA CAN BE MADE GF	\$4.00	ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES	A 4 00
CHEESE	,	GF BUN	\$ 4.00 \$ 2.50
GARLIC BASE, LAYERED WITH		VEGAN CHEESE	\$ 2.50
THREE CHEESES.	\$ 23.00	THE PUMPY	Ų 2.00
BBQ CARNIVORE BBQ BASE. MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, HAM, MAPLE BACON, OUR BRISKET, FRESH	.	ANGUS BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLES, BACON, LETTUCE, KETCHUP.	\$ 25.00
WEGGIE NAPOLI BASE. MOZZARELLA,	\$ 26.00	FRIED CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RANCH.	\$ 25.00
BABY SPINACH, BEETROOT, CHERRY TOMATOES, ROASTED PUMPKIN, ROASTED CAPSICUM,		BBQ BACON AND CHEESE ANGUS BEEF PATTY, BACON, CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE.	\$ 24.00
MARGARITA NAPOLI BASE. BOCCONCINI, CHERRY TOMATOES, FRESH	\$ 25.00	PORTABELLO MUSHROOM GRILLED PORTABELLO, SWISS CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONION, LETTUCE, AIOLI.	\$ 25.00
BASIL.	\$ 25.50	THE HANGOVER	
PEPPERONI BBQ BASE. MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, FRESH HERBS	\$ 25.00	BACON, EGG, HASHBROWN, CARAMELIZED ONION, SWISS CHEESE, AIOLI AND BBQ SAUCE.	\$ 24.00
BBQ BACON DED ONTON		ADDITIONS	
BBQ BASE. BACON, RED ONION AND BEEF. TOPPED WITH		DOUBLE MEAT	\$ 4.00
AIOLI SWIRL	.	DOUBLE CHEESE	\$ 3.00
	\$ 25.00	PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$ 4.00
CHICKEN MUSHROOM PESTO PESTO BASE. CHICKEN		EGG	\$ 2.50
BREAST, MUSHROOMS AND		BACON	\$ 2.50
FRESH BASIL.	\$ 26.00	HASHBROWN	\$ 2.50
ADDITIONS			
	\$ 4.00	KITCHEN HOURS	
DOUBLE MEAT		WEDNESDAY ~ THURSDAY 12:00 pm ~	~ 8.00 pm
DOUBLE CHEESE	\$ 3.00	•	•
AIOLI OR CHIPOTLE SWIRL	\$ 1.50	FRIDAY ~ SATURDAY 12:00 pm ~	-
OLIVES	\$ 2.50	SUNDAY 12:00 pm ^	י סיים pm
MUSHROOMS	\$ 2.50	PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR CHEFS HANDLE (
PINEAPPLE	\$ 2.50	SEAFOOD, EGGS AND NUTS. OUR PRODUCTS MATRICES OF ALLERGENS. THE DECISION TO CO	
VEGAN CHEESE	\$ 2.50	MEAL IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DINER	

PUMPYARD

BAR & RESTAURANT 88 LIMESTONE ST 4305 EST. 2015

SHAREABLES		SALADS	
FRIES GF WITH AIOLI ADD GRAVY SWEET POTATO FRIES GF	\$ 10.00 \$1.50	GREEK SALAD V GF MIXED GREENS, FETA, OLIVES, CHERRY TOMATOES, ONION, CUCUMBER. MAKE VEGAN	\$ 22.00 \$ 1.00
WITH AIOLI	\$ 13.00		Ų 1.00
WEDGES GF SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	\$ 14.00	SPROUTS, CRISPY HOKKIEN	\$ 26.00
PORK BELLY BITES GF FRIED PORK BELLY PIECES TOSSED IN HOUSE SAUCES OR DRY.	\$ 15.00	ROAST VEG & GRAIN SALAD VEGAN MIXED LEAVES, PUFFED QUINOA, BARLEY, CHERRY TOMATO, CAPSICUM, ROAST PUMPKIN, CARROT AND YAM.	
PICKLEBACK WINGS GF SIGNATURE BRINED		MAINS	\$ 22.00
CHICKEN WINGS.TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF		ALL MAINS COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SIDES	
HOUSE SAUCE: BUFFALO,BBQ,GARLIC PARMESAN,MANGO HABANERO OR DRY	1KG \$28.00 1/2KG \$17.00	CHOOSE FROM WANT MORE? MASH \$4.50 CORN \$4.50 CITRUS SALAD \$4.50 FRIES \$4.50	
NACHOS GF PULLED BEEF, CHEESE, REFRIED BEANS ON WHITE CORN TORTILLA CHIPS. TOPPED WITH PICO DE GALLO AND		COB STUFFED MUSHROOMS GF BAKED PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS WITH CREAMY COB MIX. TOPPED WITH CHEESE.	\$ 25.00
SOUR CREAM. ADD GUACAMOLE MAKE VEGETARIAN MAKE VEGAN	\$ 23.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00	SLOW COOKED BRISKET GF 16HR SLOW COOKED. FAMOUS HOUSE RUB	\$ 30.00
CORN FRITTERS V 6 FRITTERS SERVED WITH AIOLI	\$ 14.00	FISH OF THE DAY GF GRILLED REEF FISH. SERVED WITH CHIMMI CHURRI	\$ 30.00
COB LOAF FOR TWO COB LOAF; STUFFED WITH BACON, GARLIC,		'PARMI' (IT'S PARMI NOT PARMA) CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL. TOPPED WITH NAPOLI, BACON AND CHEESE	\$ 30.00
SPINACH AND CREAM CHEESE.	\$ 23.00	LAMB AND ROSEMARY SAUSAGES SAUSAGES AND GRAVY	\$ 30.00
GARLIC BREAD V ADD CHEESE ADD MAPLE BACON	\$ 12.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	PORK RIBS	\$ 42.50